

# Enefit electrical work price list



Valid from 18.09.2025

SERVICE	PRICE WITHOUT VAT	PRICE WITH VAT 24%	INFO
Electrician call-out during working hours Mon-Fri 09.00-17.00	77.42 €	<b>96 €</b>	Price per electrician across Estonia. Minimum fee, which includes travel to the site and up to 1 hour of work. NB! The fee also applies if the specialist has traveled to the site but is unable to perform the agreed work for reasons attributable to the customer.
Each subsequent working hour after the first hour	46.00 €	<b>57 €</b>	Price per electrician. Working time is calculated with 15-minute accuracy.
Transport fee	0,81 €/km	<b>1 €/km</b>	Transportation fees are calculated for round trips and apply outside the cities of Tallinn, Tartu, Pärnu, and Rakvere. Transportation fees are calculated from the nearest office: Tallinn – Veskiposti 2, Tartu – Roheline tn 18, Pärnu – Energia tn 4, Rakvere – F. R. Kreutzwaldi tn 26
Paid parking		<b>As needed</b>	When working in a paid parking area, a parking fee will be added.
Fee for materials and rental tools		<b>As needed</b>	The price does not include the cost of materials and rental tools, if these are required.

\*The hourly rate listed in the price list applies to one employee. The final cost of the work depends on the number of employees performing the work.

\*For maintenance clients, a permanent 10% discount applies to the price list.

## Enefit AS

Address: Lelle 22, 11318, Tallinn  
Telefon: 777 4040

E-mail: info@enefit.ee  
Registrikood: 16130213